www.attelsr.lv

Board materials » Sale » Edge bandings » PVC edge bandings

A
!
%’kﬂ
A
i
%’kﬂ

=== III
S g

Glue:

nav - no;

- - This article will not be available anymore. Please ask about remnants to the customer service specialists.

Article

[BUESERG] [saie] 10-01.4-22-1-PvC
|BUESERG] [saie] 10-01.4-22-2-pvC
[BUESERG] [Saie] 10-02.25-22-0.6-PvC
[BUEiREN [saie] 10-02.9-22-0.6-PvC
[BUESERG] [Saie] 10-02.9-22-1-pvC
[BUESERG] [Saie] 10-02.9-22-2-pvC
[BUESERG] [Saie] 10-02.93-22-0.6-PvC
[BUEEiRg] [Saie] 10-02.93-22-1-pvC
[BUEEiRE) [saie] 10-07.3-22-0.6-PvC
[BUESERG] [saie] 10-07.3-22-1-pvC
[BUESERG] [saie] 10-07.3-22-2-pvC
[BURSERG] [Saie] 10-09.4-22-2-pvC
[BUEEiREN [saie] 10-100G-22-0.6-PvC
[BUEREN [saie] 10-100G-22-2-PvC
[BURSERG] [saie] 10-34.3-22-1-pvC
[BUESERG] [Saie] 10-34.3-22-2-PvC
[BUEEiRg] [Saie] 10-528-22-2-pvC
|BUEgERgl [Saie] 10-1008-22-0.6-PvC
|BUEgEgl [Saie] 10-1008-22-2-PvC

Decor code

01.4

01.4

02.25

02.9

02.9

02.9

02.93

02.93

07.3

07.3

07.3

09.4

100G

100G

34.3

34.3

52B

100B

100B

ATTELS R Ltd., 11 Ma&inu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv

Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv
Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv

Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv
Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676
Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed

Name

Bavaria Beech
Bavaria Beech
Coffee Urban Oak
Sonoma Oak
Sonoma Oak
Sonoma Oak
Stone Oak
Stone Oak
Maple
Maple
Maple
Chestnut Wenge
White
White
Nabucco
Nabucco
Stone Grey
White

White

Glue

nav

nav

nav

Width, mm
22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

- - This article has a reduced price and will not be available anymore. Please ask about remnants to the customer service specialists.

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.

Thickness, mm Unit
1 m
2 m

0.6 m
0.6 m
1 m
2 m
0.6 m
1 m
0.6 m
1 m
2 m
2 m
0.6 m
2 m
1 m
2 m
2 m
0.6 m
2 m

Price EUR per unit

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

1no1



