



www.attelsr.lv

ATTĒLS R Ltd., 11 Mašīnu Str., Rīga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv
 Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv
 Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv
 Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv
 Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676
 Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed

Board materials ▶ Sale ▶ Edge bandings ▶ PVC edge bandings

	Article	Decor code	Name	Glue	Width, mm	Thickness, mm	Unit	Price EUR per unit
	outgoing sale 10-01.4-22-1-PVC	01.4	Bavaria Beech	nav	22	1	m	0.1
	outgoing sale 10-01.4-22-2-PVC	01.4	Bavaria Beech	nav	22	2	m	0.1
	outgoing sale 10-02.25-22-0.6-PVC	02.25	Coffee Urban Oak	nav	22	0.6	m	0.1
	outgoing sale 10-02.9-22-0.6-PVC	02.9	Sonoma Oak	nav	22	0.6	m	0.1
	outgoing sale 10-02.9-22-1-PVC	02.9	Sonoma Oak	nav	22	1	m	0.1
	outgoing sale 10-02.9-22-2-PVC	02.9	Sonoma Oak	nav	22	2	m	0.1
	outgoing sale 10-02.93-22-0.6-PVC	02.93	Stone Oak	nav	22	0.6	m	0.1
	outgoing sale 10-02.93-22-1-PVC	02.93	Stone Oak	nav	22	1	m	0.1
	outgoing sale 10-07.3-22-0.6-PVC	07.3	Maple	nav	22	0.6	m	0.1
	outgoing sale 10-07.3-22-1-PVC	07.3	Maple	nav	22	1	m	0.1
	outgoing sale 10-07.3-22-2-PVC	07.3	Maple	nav	22	2	m	0.1
	outgoing sale 10-09.4-22-2-PVC	09.4	Chestnut Wenge	nav	22	2	m	0.1
	outgoing sale 10-100G-22-0.6-PVC	100G	White	nav	22	0.6	m	0.1
	outgoing sale 10-34.3-22-1-PVC	34.3	Nabucco	nav	22	1	m	0.1
	outgoing sale 10-34.3-22-2-PVC	34.3	Nabucco	nav	22	2	m	0.1
	outgoing sale 10-52B-22-2-PVC	52B	Stone Grey	nav	22	2	m	0.1
	outgoing sale 10-100B-22-0.6-PVC	100B	White	nav	22	0.6	m	0.1

Glue:

nav - no;

outgoing - This article will not be available anymore. Please ask about remnants to the customer service specialists.

sale - This article has a reduced price and will not be available anymore. Please ask about remnants to the customer service specialists.

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.